RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Ranking

001
002
003
004
005
001
002
003
004
005
006
001
002
003
004
005
006

Printed on 2/07/2023 at 10:14

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 juli 2023
410 Dragrace - Result of the 1/4 Final
YOUTH WOMEN

Skater
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA
ZIJLSTRA YANOUK
VERMEIR MAITE
JANSEN LENTHE
VAN DER VEEN ISABELLE
HAMELS MEREL
AALDERS ANOUK
VAN DEUREN VITA
VEREECKE LARISSA
VAN DER WIER SILKE
ELZINGA FREKE
SKOV MANTHEY DRINE
BOOS JANNE
VAN OOlJ LIEKE
VANSTEENKISTE MARLIES
HORNSCHEMEYER IRENE
PETERSEN LARKE

Number

538
499
530
211
352
531
357
121
527
427
110
540
557
062
539
537
541

Time
00:00:39.765
00:00:41.706
00:00:41.889
00:00:42.058
00:00:48.187
00:00:39.714
00:00:39.838
00:00:41.422
00:00:44.175
00:00:44.394
00:00:44.491
00:00:40.699
00:00:40.788
00:00:43.796
00:00:44.028
00:00:44.351
00:00:44.907

Club

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM

Remarks

SV IDS WESTEREEN
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
HVHW DEN HAAG
ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
GEWEST FRYSLAN
0 BLIWKESTUN DAVE Vo D 5P0RT
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
E.ELZINGA TIMMERWERKEN
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
STC DE RINSTREEK
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
SSC KOLN GERMANY

TALENT TEAM DENMARK

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Stage
1
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